BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

BOARD LETTER TITLE:

RECEIVE PRESENTATION ON REGIONAL FIRE PREPAREDNESS (DISTRICTS: ALL)

ATTACHMENTS: N/A

ORIGINATING DEPT: San Diego COU nty Fire

Approval Signature

Signature Verification
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Andfew Strong (May 23, 2025 08:28 PDT)
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Andrew Strong

E-signed 2025-05-23 08:28AM PDT
andrew.strong@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Dahvia Lynch

E-signed 2025-05-22 06:33PMPDT
Dahvia.Lynch@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Monica Hall

E-signed 2025-05-23 09:16AM PDT
Monica.Hall@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Toroshinia Kennedy

E-signed 2025-05-23 07:36AM PDT
Toroshinia.Kennedy@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Karina Galvan

E-signed 2025-05-23 08:22AM PDT
Karina.Galvan@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Jeff Collins

E-signed 2025-05-22 06:47PM PDT
Jeff.Collins@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY




